DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)

THE SECRET SPA LIMITED

SEC-SHOP.COM (MERCEDES SPECIALIST UK)
LIMITED

SECTIONS & FIXINGS DIRECT LTD

SECTIONS & FIXINGS DIRECT LTD

SECTORLOOP LIMITED

SECTOR MEDIA LTD

SECTOR RESOURCES LIMITED

SECURA FUTURE LIMITED

SECURAHOME P.V.CU. LIMITED

SECURE ASSET FUNDS EUROPE LIMITED

SECURE CAR PARK MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SECURE CAR PARKS LIMITED

SECURECITY SERVICES LTD

SECURECOP LIMITED

SECURECOP LIMITED

SECURE ESTATE LETTING LIMITED

SECURE FINANCE SOLUTIONS LTD

SECUREGREEN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SECURE HOMES EAST ANGLIA LTD.

SECURE INVENTORIES LIMITED

SECURE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SECURE IT DISPOSALS LIMITED

SECURE SELF STORAGE (DOCKLANDS) LTD.

SECURE SELF STORAGE (DOCKLANDS) LTD.

SECURESELL LIMITED

SECURESELL LIMITED

SECURESTATES LIMITED

SECURICARE CCTV LIMITED

SECURICOR AVIATION (FRANCE) LIMITED

SECURITY AND FIRE SERVICES LIMITED

SECURITY INDUSTRY ACTIVE LTD

SECURITY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

SECURITY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

SECURITY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

SECURITY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

SECURITY MANAGEMENT & DESIGN LIMITED

SECURITY POWER LIMITED

SECURITY PROCESSES LIMITED

SECURITY SOLUTIONS (MIDLANDS) LIMITED

SECURTASK LIMITED

SEDDO ESTATES LIMITED

SEDDON HOPE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

S.E. DEBOO INVESTMENTS (HASTINGS)
LIMITED

SEDGEFIELD OUT OF SCHOOL FUN CLUB
LIMITED

SEDGLEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

SEDNA RECORDS LIMITED

SEDNA RECORDS LIMITED

SEDUM LIMITED

SEECROFT TRAVEL LIMITED

SEEDLINGS DAY NURSERY LIMITED

SEE IT MEDIA LIMITED

SEEKATE LIMITED

SEEKTECH LIMITED

05929925
05251459

05813819
05813819
02103715
05837518
03995850
05370042
02929292
04134580
05447048
03069316
04459222
06848165
06848165
03786807
05926052
02634966
04565342
04087636
03667288
04756286
05453975
05453975
06273868
06273868
05052357
05149838
02837140
06037430
04795276
05961967
05961967
05961967
05961967
02873811
05720990
03241802
04775454
05834238
03243428
03573725
00854715

03057516

06082795
05089567
05089567
03239538
04007637
05051442
05410566
05280377
03978968

26/03/2009
2670372009

2570372009
25/03/2009
31/03/2009
26/03/2009
30/03/2009
31/03/2009
30/03/2009
25/03/2009
3170372009
30/03/2009
2870372009
26/03/2009
2670372009
28/03/2009
26/03/2009
31/03/2009
26/03/2009
31/03/2009
26/03/2009
26/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
25/03/2009
31/03/2009
28/03/2009
2570372009
30/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
30/03/2009
30/03/2009
31/03/2009
28/03/2009
26/03/2009
30/03/2009
31/03/2009
26/03/2009

31/03/2009

2670372009
26/03/2009
26/03/2009
26/03/2009
31/03/2009
25/03/2009
3170372009
26/03/2009
2670372009

SECOND LIFE LIMITED

SECOND LIFE LIMITED

SEC PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

THE SECRET GARDEN FLORAL DESIGNS
LIMITED

SEEKUS LTD

SEEPER LTD

SEE TECH LIMITED

SEFAS INNOVATION

. LIMITED

. LIMITED

. LIMITED

. LIMITED
LIMITED

SEGRO PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

SEGURO MANAGEMENT LIMITED

S. E HOMES LIMITED

SEHRTECH LIMITED

SEICO INSURANCE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SEIDAT & BICICCHI LIMITED

SEILER CONSULTANCY LTD

SEIMAG SOUND LIMITED

SEKISUI ALVEO AG

SEKI TEI LIMITED

S.E.K.O CONSULTING LIMITED

SELARCH LIMITED

SELAS LIMITED

SELCASTLE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

SELCLENE (READING) LIMITED

SELCOURT PLANNED MAINTENANCE LIMITED

SELCROSS PROPERTIES LIMITED

SELECT ABRASIVE SERVICES LIMITED

SELECTACARD LIMITED

SELECT AGENCIES LIMITED

SELECTA LEASE LIMITED

SELECTA LEASE LIMITED

SELECT APARTMENTS (BRIDLINGTON) LTD

SELECTA 24 LTD

SELECT CAFE BARS LTD

SELECT CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SELECT CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED

SELECT DOMESTIC AGENCY LIMITED

SELECT FLOORS LIMITED

SELECT IMAGING LTD

SELECTION STAFF LTD

THE SELECT KITCHEN & BEDROOM COMPANY
LTD

SELECT NUMBERING CO LTD

SELECTPAY (STAFFORDSHIRE) LIMITED

SELECTPAY (STAFFORDSHIRE) LIMITED

SELECT POWER LIMITED

SELECT PROPERTIES INTERNATIONAL LTD

SELECT P.V.C.-U. TRADE SYSTEMS LIMITED

SELECT RECRUITMENT (EAST ANGLIA)
LIMITED

SELECT RECRUITMENT (EAST ANGLIA)
LIMITED

LIMITED

06435316
06435316
05755924
05809993

05208067
04762687
02640665
03769761
06142272
06142272
06142272
06142272
01970661
00167591
05070816
05796774
04093168
03098749
05367770
06529819
06267870
FC024376
04900712
05231394
05148512
06009378
01336766
04387880
06263313
01287651
05118281
00543163
03929561
06053389
06053389
04766682
05126678
06772763
02297559
03616032
06518115
05214928
06712841
04824587
05078621

05653212
05869587
05869587
05055077
06594897
02783283
06469211

06469211

27/03/2009
27/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009

27/03/2009
2570372009
2570372009
27/03/2009
26/03/2009
26/03/2009
2670372009
26/03/2009
30/03/2009
31/03/2009
30/03/2009
2570372009
26/03/2009
31/03/2009
26/03/2009
30/03/2009
31/03/2009
27/03/2009
28/03/2009
2570372009
26/03/2009
2570372009
2570372009
26/03/2009
31/03/2009
2870372009
27/03/2009
2870372009
28/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
27/03/2009
31/03/2009
30/03/2009
26/03/2009
27/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
27/03/2009
31/03/2009

2770372009
3070372009
30/03/2009
25/03/2009
30/03/2009
25/03/2009
30/03/2009

30/03/2009



