

DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)

THE SECRET SPA LIMITED	05929925	(N)	26/03/2009	SECOND LIFE LIMITED	06435316	(K)	27/03/2009
SEC-SHOP.COM (MERCEDES SPECIALIST UK) LIMITED	05251459	(K)	26/03/2009	SECOND LIFE LIMITED	06435316	(K)	27/03/2009
SECTIONS & FIXINGS DIRECT LTD	05813819	(K)	25/03/2009	SEC PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	05755924	(K)	31/03/2009
SECTIONS & FIXINGS DIRECT LTD	05813819	(K)	25/03/2009	THE SECRET GARDEN FLORAL DESIGNS LIMITED	05809993	(K)	31/03/2009
SECTORLOOP LIMITED	02103715	(K)	31/03/2009	SEEKUS LTD	05208067	(N)	27/03/2009
SECTOR MEDIA LTD	05837518	(K)	26/03/2009	SEEPER LTD	04762687	(K)	25/03/2009
SECTOR RESOURCES LIMITED	03995850	(K)	30/03/2009	SEE TECH LIMITED	02640665	(K)	25/03/2009
SECURA FUTURE LIMITED	05370042	(K)	31/03/2009	SEFAS INNOVATION LIMITED	03769761	(K)	27/03/2009
SECURAHOME P.V.CU. LIMITED	02929292	(K)	30/03/2009	S.E.G.C. LIMITED	06142272	(K)	26/03/2009
SECURE ASSET FUNDS EUROPE LIMITED	04134580	(K)	25/03/2009	S.E.G.C. LIMITED	06142272	(K)	26/03/2009
SECURE CAR PARK MANAGEMENT LIMITED	05447048	(K)	31/03/2009	S.E.G.C. LIMITED	06142272	(N)	26/03/2009
SECURE CAR PARKS LIMITED	03069316	(K)	30/03/2009	S.E.G.C. LIMITED	06142272	(N)	26/03/2009
SECURECITY SERVICES LTD	04459222	(K)	28/03/2009	SEGESTA LIMITED	01970661	(K)	30/03/2009
SECURECOP LIMITED	06848165	(N)	26/03/2009	SEGRO PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	00167591	(H)	31/03/2009
SECURECOP LIMITED	06848165	(N)	26/03/2009	SEGURO MANAGEMENT LIMITED	05070816	(N)	30/03/2009
SECURE ESTATE LETTING LIMITED	03786807	(K)	28/03/2009	S. E HOMES LIMITED	05796774	(K)	25/03/2009
SECURE FINANCE SOLUTIONS LTD	05926052	(N)	26/03/2009	SEHRTECH LIMITED	04093168	(K)	26/03/2009
SECUREGREEN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02634966	(K)	31/03/2009	SEICO INSURANCE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	03098749	(K)	31/03/2009
SECURE HOMES EAST ANGLIA LTD.	04565342	(K)	26/03/2009	SEIDAT & BICICCHI LIMITED	05367770	(K)	26/03/2009
SECURE INVENTORIES LIMITED	04087636	(K)	31/03/2009	SELLER CONSULTANCY LTD	06529819	(N)	30/03/2009
SECURE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	03667288	(K)	26/03/2009	SEIMAG SOUND LIMITED	06267870	(K)	31/03/2009
SECURE IT DISPOSALS LIMITED	04756286	(K)	26/03/2009	SEKISUI ALVEO AG	FC024376	(K)	27/03/2009
SECURE SELF STORAGE (DOCKLANDS) LTD.	05453975	(K)	31/03/2009	SEKI TEI LIMITED	04900712	(K)	28/03/2009
SECURE SELF STORAGE (DOCKLANDS) LTD.	05453975	(K)	31/03/2009	S.E.K.O CONSULTING LIMITED	05231394	(K)	25/03/2009
SECURESELL LIMITED	06273868	(K)	31/03/2009	SELARCH LIMITED	05148512	(K)	26/03/2009
SECURESELL LIMITED	06273868	(K)	31/03/2009	SELAS LIMITED	06009378	(N)	25/03/2009
SECURESTATES LIMITED	05052357	(K)	25/03/2009	SELCASTLE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	01336766	(K)	25/03/2009
SECURICARE CCTV LIMITED	05149838	(K)	31/03/2009	SELCLENE (READING) LIMITED	04387880	(K)	26/03/2009
SECURICOR AVIATION (FRANCE) LIMITED	02837140	(K)	28/03/2009	SELCOURT PLANNED MAINTENANCE LIMITED	06263313	(K)	31/03/2009
SECURITY AND FIRE SERVICES LIMITED	06037430	(K)	25/03/2009	SELCROSS PROPERTIES LIMITED	01287651	(K)	28/03/2009
SECURITY INDUSTRY ACTIVE LTD	04795276	(K)	30/03/2009	SELECT ABRASIVE SERVICES LIMITED	05118281	(K)	27/03/2009
SECURITY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED	05961967	(N)	31/03/2009	SELECTACARD LIMITED	00543163	(B)	28/03/2009
SECURITY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED	05961967	(N)	31/03/2009	SELECT AGENCIES LIMITED	03929561	(K)	28/03/2009
SECURITY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED	05961967	(N)	31/03/2009	SELECTA LEASE LIMITED	06053389	(N)	31/03/2009
SECURITY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED	05961967	(N)	31/03/2009	SELECTA LEASE LIMITED	06053389	(N)	31/03/2009
SECURITY MANAGEMENT & DESIGN LIMITED	02873811	(K)	30/03/2009	SELECT APARTMENTS (BRIDLINGTON) LTD	04766682	(K)	31/03/2009
SECURITY POWER LIMITED	05720990	(K)	30/03/2009	SELECTA 24 LTD	05126678	(K)	27/03/2009
SECURITY PROCESSES LIMITED	03241802	(K)	31/03/2009	SELECT CAFE BARS LTD	06772763	(N)	31/03/2009
SECURITY SOLUTIONS (MIDLANDS) LIMITED	04775454	(K)	28/03/2009	SELECT CONSULTANTS LIMITED	02297559	(K)	30/03/2009
SECURTASK LIMITED	05834238	(K)	26/03/2009	SELECT CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED	03616032	(K)	26/03/2009
SEDDO ESTATES LIMITED	03243428	(K)	30/03/2009	SELECT DOMESTIC AGENCY LIMITED	06518115	(N)	27/03/2009
SEDDON HOPE ASSOCIATES LIMITED	03573725	(K)	31/03/2009	SELECT FLOORS LIMITED	05214928	(K)	31/03/2009
S.E. DEBOO INVESTMENTS (HASTINGS) LIMITED	00854715	(K)	26/03/2009	SELECT IMAGING LTD	06712841	(B)	31/03/2009
SEDFIELD OUT OF SCHOOL FUN CLUB LIMITED	03057516	(K)	31/03/2009	SELECTION STAFF LTD	04824587	(K)	27/03/2009
SEDFIELD OUT OF SCHOOL FUN CLUB LIMITED	03057516	(K)	31/03/2009	THE SELECT KITCHEN & BEDROOM COMPANY LTD	05078621	(N)	31/03/2009
SEDGLEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	06082795	(N)	26/03/2009	SELECT NUMBERING CO LTD	05653212	(K)	27/03/2009
SEDNA RECORDS LIMITED	05089567	(K)	26/03/2009	SELECTPAY (STAFFORDSHIRE) LIMITED	05869587	(N)	30/03/2009
SEDNA RECORDS LIMITED	05089567	(K)	26/03/2009	SELECTPAY (STAFFORDSHIRE) LIMITED	05869587	(N)	30/03/2009
SEDUM LIMITED	03239538	(K)	26/03/2009	SELECT POWER LIMITED	05055077	(K)	25/03/2009
SEECROFT TRAVEL LIMITED	04007637	(K)	31/03/2009	SELECT PROPERTIES INTERNATIONAL LTD	06594897	(N)	30/03/2009
SEEDLINGS DAY NURSERY LIMITED	05051442	(K)	25/03/2009	SELECT P.V.C.-U. TRADE SYSTEMS LIMITED	02783283	(K)	25/03/2009
SEE IT MEDIA LIMITED	05410566	(N)	31/03/2009	SELECT RECRUITMENT (EAST ANGLIA) LIMITED	06469211	(K)	30/03/2009
SEEKATE LIMITED	05280377	(K)	26/03/2009	SELECT RECRUITMENT (EAST ANGLIA) LIMITED	06469211	(K)	30/03/2009
SEEKTECH LIMITED	03978968	(K)	26/03/2009	SELECT RECRUITMENT (EAST ANGLIA) LIMITED	06469211	(K)	30/03/2009